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U-21 Championship
2017/18 27th round, Match #158

Friday, 14.04.2018, 13:00, "Lokomotyv", Rava-Ruska. 20°C. Spectators: 30

«Karpaty» Lviv

2 : 0

«Vorskla» Poltava

30 Yushchyshyn Vadym
5 Stasyshyn Nazar
4 Vyzdryk Nazar
2 Senytsia Volodymyr (C)
22 Busko Andrii
11 Chachua Ambrosii
10 Rybachuk Oleksandr
15 Cortes Armero Mauricio
23 Voitovych Volodymyr
8 Bedoia Kintero Yonatan Fernando
17 Salamakha Maksym

Substitutes
38 Zadereiko Anton
20 Zaikyn Dmytro
7 Silchenko Vitalii
14 Karpenko Ihor
3 Oprysk Roman

Coach
Chyzhevskyy Oleksandr

12 Kanevtsev Danylo
55 Honchar Igor
33 Chyzhov Oleksandr (C)
5 Ostapenko Oleh
37 Lutsenko Oleksii
27 Sydorenko Vladyslav
29 Kravchenko Dmytro
95 Hlushchak Yurii
46 Zhenylenko Vladyslav
14 Hasenko Vladyslav
25 Shapoval Dmytro

Substitutes
71 Vichnyi Yan
77 Danylenko Vladyslav
8 Chertkoiev Inal
35 Maksymenko Oleksandr
18 Zaitsev Leonid
39 Sharylo Oleksandr
24 Kulish Maksym

Coach
Omelchuk Oleksandr

Referee:
Kozyk Yaroslav
Assistant 1:
Malanchuk Mykhailo
Assistant 2:
Zhuribida Volodymyr
4th Official:
Kalonov Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Herenda Yevhen
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U-21 Championship, 2017/18, 27th round, Match #158
Friday, 14.04.2018, 13:00, "Lokomotyv", Rava-Ruska. 20°C. Spectators: 30

«Karpaty» Lviv 2 : 0 «Vorskla» Poltava
22 Busko Andrii 4'

31' 5 Ostapenko Oleh

15 Cortes Armero Mauricio 32'

33' 27 Sydorenko Vladyslav

36' 27 Sydorenko Vladyslav
8 Chertkoiev Inal

10 Rybachuk Oleksandr 44'

10 Rybachuk Oleksandr
7 Silchenko Vitalii 46'

49' 29 Kravchenko Dmytro
24 Kulish Maksym

15 Cortes Armero Mauricio
14 Karpenko Ihor 60'

8 Bedoia Kintero Yonatan Fernando 60'

63' 14 Hasenko Vladyslav
18 Zaitsev Leonid

65' 25 Shapoval Dmytro
39 Sharylo Oleksandr

65' 95 Hlushchak Yurii

7 Silchenko Vitalii 69'

73' 37 Lutsenko Oleksii

17 Salamakha Maksym
20 Zaikyn Dmytro 74'

78' 95 Hlushchak Yurii
77 Danylenko Vladyslav

8 Bedoia Kintero Yonatan Fernando
3 Oprysk Roman 82'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


